

Read: - Barail to Mushkari to h
Agency: - Rajneesh Kumar

1131

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMWY SC

RWD WORKS
SUBDIV

DIVISION

RWD WORKS
SUBDIV

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1131

अज्ञात किंचा जाता है कि कुछ
मापी पुलिसों से कुछ 100 (एक सौ)
मशीन के आसपास रुकते हैं जो की
अचानक रुक जाते हैं, य 0800 आठ काठकी
कार्य अचानक रुकने के साथ के निरंतर
किंचा जाता है

18/7/17

कार्यपालक अतिरिक्त

प्रो. ए. वें. नारायण

कार्य प्रबंधक, दुधौल

18.7.17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

RWD WORK DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

RWD WORKS
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1131

1131

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Setting Out - Construction
of Reference & working B.M

Qty - 2.0 Nos vide TMB, P-19

@ 4765.08 Rs/No — Rs 9530.16

2) Construction of Reference

Pillars/Burjees

Qty - 2.0 Nos vide TMB, P-20

@ 2192.59 Rs/No — Rs 4385.18

3) Clearing & Grubbing Road land

Qty - 0.7686 Hect vide TMB, P-20

@ 46880.98 Rs/Hect — Rs 36032.72

Continuation

Total = 49948.06

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/5 Construction of Embankment					
Qty - 270.0 m ³ vide TMB, P-20					
@ 172.17 Rs/m ³					Rs 46485.90
5/6 Construction of embankment with material -					
Qty - 630.0 m ³ vide TMB, P-20					
@ 153.49 Rs/m ³					Rs 96698.70
6/7 Construction of Sub-grade					
Qty - 1504.31 m ³ vide TMB, P-20					
@ 173.75 Rs/m ³					Rs 2,61,434.0
7/8 Granular Sub-base with well Graded material					
Qty - 1490.40 m ³ vide TMB, P-20					
@ 3122.26 Rs/m ³					Rs 46,53,416.53
8/9 WBM - Gr - 3, Providing Laying, spreading & Comp-					
Qty - 520.38 m ³ vide TMB, P-20					
@ 3829.98 Rs/m ³					Rs 19,93,044.9
					= 19,93,045.0
9/10 Prime Coat (Low Porosity) Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty - 6179.87 m ² vide TMB, P-23					
@ 44.92 Rs/m ²					Rs 2,77,599.6

Continuation

= 2,77,600.0

Total = 73,78,627.6

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Track Coat, Providing Laying					
59/1000 Track Coat					
Qty - 6179.87 m ² vide TMB P-24					
@ 15.22 Rs/m ²					Rs 94,057.62
11 Mix Seal Surfacing (Type B)					
53/1000 Qty - 6179.87 m ² vide TMB					
Paye - No. 24					
@ 228.91 Rs/m ²					Rs 14,14,634.0
12 Cement Concrete Pavement					
13 M-30					
Qty - 98.72 m ³ vide TMB, P-21					
@ 8428.31 Rs/m ³					Rs 8,32,042.26
13 Kilometer Stone					
14/1000 Qty - 3.0 Nos vide TMB, P-25					
@ 2663.01 Rs/No					Rs 7989.03
15 200 m Stone (PreCast)					
15/1000 Qty - 9.0 Nos vide TMB, P-25					
@ 650.73 Rs/No					Rs 5856.57
15 MMSJ Sign Board Providing					
16/1000 Qty - 2.0 No vide TMB, P-25					
@ 10,080.57 Rs/No					Rs 20,161.00
Total					Rs 97,53,368.67

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/17 Retro-reflectorised Traffic Signs (600mm Equi triangle)					
Qty - 4.0 Nos vide TMB, P-25					
@ 1755.91 Rs/No					Rs 7027.64
17/18 Retro-Reflectorised Traffic Signs (600x450)mm ² Rectangle					
Qty - 4.0 Nos vide TMB, P-25					
@ 1824.15 Rs/No					Rs 7296.60
18/19 Retro-reflectorised Traffic Signs (600mm Circular)					
Qty - 4.0 Nos vide TMB, P-25					
@ 1817.27 Rs/No					Rs 7269.08
19/20 Road Marking with hot-applied					
Qty - 329.6 m ² vide TMB, P-26					
@ 118.70 Rs/m ²					Rs 39123.52
20/21 Earth work in excavation					
Qty - 87.90 m ³ vide TMB, P-18					
@ 244.76 Rs/m ³					Rs 21514.40

Continuation

Total = 98,35,599.91

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) Type B (fins + class) Bedding					
22) Qty - 10.68 m ³ v.ble TMB, P-18					
23) @ 447.19 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 4775.98
22) Providing concrete for					
23) plain/Reinforced concrete					
Qty - 8.127 m ³ v.ble TMB, P-18					
@ 6529.64 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 53066.38
23) Head wall in Brick masonry					
24) work.					
Qty - 80.25 m ³ v.ble TMB, P-18					
@ 6925.72 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 557,394.0
24) Providing & Laying RCC pipe					
NP-3					
Qty - 22.50 m v.ble TMB, P-18					
@ 4599.62 Rs/m —					Rs 103,491.45
25) plastering with CM-1:4					
26) Qty - 103.878 m ² v.ble TMB, P-18					
27) Paye - 18					
@ 226.01 Rs/m ² —					Rs 23,476.43
26) E/W in encumbrance for					
27) structure					
Qty - 89.03 m ³ v.ble TMB, P-18					
@ 244.76 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 21,790.98
Total = 105,99,595.13					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27) PCC Grade M15, Providing					
28) Concrete — do —					
Qty - 11.125 m ³ vide TMB, P-18					
@ 6529.64 Rs/m ³					Rs 72,597.75
28) Providing Concrete for plan.					
29) Qty - 55.19 m ³ vide TMB, P-18					
@ 7171.01 Rs/m ³					Rs 3,95,768.00
29) Plain/Reinforced Cement					
30) Concrete — do —					
Qty - 29.538 m ³ vide TMB, P-19					
@ 7399.58 Rs/m ³					Rs 2,18,568.75
30) Providing weepholes in brick					
31) Qty - 24.0 nos vide TMB					
Page No - 19					
@ 129.60 Rs/no					Rs 3,110.40
31) RCC Grade - M-20					
32) Qty - 3.53 m ³ vide TMB, P-19					
@ 7399.58 Rs/m ³					Rs 26,268.80
32) Backfilling behind abutment					
33) Qty - 54.0 m ³ vide TMB, P-19					
@ 447.19 Rs/m ³					Rs 24,148.26
33) P/v & Laying filter material					
35) Qty - 21.60 m ³ vide TMB, P-19					
@ 447.19 Rs/m ³					Rs 9,659.30

Continuation

Total = 1,13,49,716.13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34) Provisionary PCC m-20					
Qty 10.0 m vide TMB, P-19					
@ 485.04 Rs/m					4850.40
35) RCC-m25 Provisioning & laying					
Qty 3.74 m3 vide TMB, P-19					
@ 8530.02 Rs/m3					31902.27
36) S. P. & placing HYSD Bar					
Qty 0.41 MT vide TMB, P-19					
@ 55789.93 Rs/MT					22873.87
Total = 1,14,09,342.67					

As per Agreement Less (10%) = 11,40,934.26

Total = 1,02,68,408.41

Less Previous Bill (-) = 8575844.00

Total = 16,92,564.41

Limit 10% = 10,33,874.41

06.07.19

J.E

06/07/19

J.E

10.07.19

CBP
27/11/2020

Continuation